Timetable

December 2024

ROYALYACHT BRITANNIA

Ocean Terminal The Shore Balfour Street
) ) )
O \J . \J \J

Newhaven Port of Leith Foot of the Walk

McDonald Road

1“‘\‘&
= b B H=>= Picardy Place
g Edinburgh ) St. Andrew .
Ei‘ﬁg‘;ﬁh + Gogarburn Gyle Centre Park Stat%on Saughton Murrayfield Stadium West End e’ Square -
\J \J U \J \J \J U \J \J
Ingliston Edinburgh Edinburgh Bankhead Balgreen Haymarket Princes Street
Park & Ride Gateway Park Central =

i

P+ {0 = mu

e scorT MoNuMENT

<$ Rail 4 Airport () Interchange stop within walking distance to local bus services E Bus SlalioD

Edinburgh Airport - City Centre - Newhaven

Monday to Friday

Edinburgh Airport

Ingliston Park & Ride - 22:54
Edinburgh Gateway = 23:00
Gyle Centre 04:26 23:01
Edinburgh Park Station 04:29 23:05
Murrayfield Stadium 04:38 23:14
Haymarket 04:41 7 23:17
Princes Street 04:48 23:24
St Andrew Square 04:52 MINS E 23:27
Picardy Place 04:55 UNTIL 23:30
Foot of the Walk 05:04 285874
Ocean Terminal 05:11 23:44
Newhaven 05:15 23:47

Saturday & Sunday

Edinburgh Airport

Ingliston Park & Ride - 22:54
Edinburgh Gateway - 23:00
Gyle Centre 04:26 23:01
Edinburgh Park Station 04:29 23:05
Murrayfield Stadium 04:38 23:14
Haymarket 04:41 23:17
Princes Street 04:48 23:24
St Andrew Square 04:51 23:27
Picardy Place 04:54 23:30
Foot of the Walk 05:01 23:37
Ocean Terminal 05:08 23:44
Newhaven 05:11 23:47

Monday to Friday

Newhaven

Saturday & Sunday

Newhaven

Ocean Terminal 05:23 23:59 Ocean Terminal

Foot of the Walk 05:31 00:06 Foot of the Walk

Picardy Place 05:38 00:13 Picardy Place THEN

St Andrew Square 05:42 00:16 St Andrew Square EF\SER’:;I
Princes Street 05:44 00:19 Princes Street

Haymarket 05:50 7 00:25 Haymarket 7 1 0
Murrayfield Stadium 05:54 MINS 00:28 Murrayfield Stadium

Edinburgh Park Station 06:02 : 00:37 Edinburgh Park Station MINS MINS

Gyle Centre 06:06 FEINSRIE UINTUTIE OINRRIEY  00:41 Gyle Centre UNTIL UNTIL UNTIL
Edinburgh Gateway 06:08 00:43 Edinburgh Gateway

Ingliston Park & Ride 06:13 00:48 Ingliston Park & Ride

Edinburgh Airport 06:16 00:51 Edinburgh Airport

01313385780 @ Live Chat at edinburghtrams.com

Contact Us

Text ‘TRAM’ to 82228 customer@edinburghtrams.com

< Trams




